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PH767207656498

PH767201547720004

P070520175277250

PH767207656329

PH767201547720233

PH767207656541

PH767207656501

PH767207679303

PH767207655641

PH76920043

PH767207656387

PH767201547720135

PH767207655019

PH767183065733

PH767207654775

P0661022107

PH767207656425

PH767195059143

PH767195059951

PH767207351782

PH767204171922

PH767207656447

Sakshi
anshul
Shilpi

Anjali
Madhuri
SWEETY
SANGEETA
MANJU
RINKI
DEEPTI
SOLANKI
JYOTI MEENA
Ashima Chandila
MANISHA
MANJU
POONAM
KUMARI
Ratna

MONI

jyoti

POOJA
Shallu Singh

Poonam Rani

Pinki

7703806082

9899743487

7015297981

9319817727

7834800735

7011634829

8860044908

9717453871

7827218660

9910106490

9354116701

8448104005

9999681440

9205381561

9971303618

8307462364

9718069996

7838955616

9643664805

8447663546

7042708545

8130111540

7291944528

Raman Bindal

Manoj Kumar

late rajbir singh

Shiv Rattan

Manoj Kumar

Jitender Singh

BIJENDER KOHLI

SATYA PARKASH

GOPAL KUMAR

DHARAMVIR

RANJEET SINGH

Vijay Singh Meena

Vikram Chandila

MAHIPAL

MATHURA PRASHAD

PREM PAL SINGH
Jyoti Narayan Singh
MAYANAND
CHADHARY

suresh choudhary
DHARAMVIR SINGH
Anil Kumar Singh

Babulal

Vashu dev
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH767201547720017 = Sonam Bindal

30/11/1998

11/10/2000

16/01/2000

06/10/1998

15/06/1999

17/09/2000

10/05/1996

10/01/2000

15/05/1999

28/05/1999

04/12/1999

30/06/1998

09/01/1998

05/04/1999

15/02/1998

15/04/1998

01/03/1980

09/07/1996

06/11/1997

02/11/1996

28/07/1999

28/12/1994

01/05/1998

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Schedule

Caste

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

BCA

BCA

85.25

81.67

79.71

76.77

75.83

68.17

72.5

66.92

71.17

66.12

65.8

65.79

65.42

65.42

64.46

64.12

68.25

62.38

62.12

61.38

61.38

60.71

60

10

10

90.25

86.67

84.71

81.77

80.83

78.17

77.5

76.92

71.17

71.12

70.8

70.79

70.42

70.42

69.46

69.12

68.25

67.38

67.12

66.38

66.38

65.71

65

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-l
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-l
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-l
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-|
Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-l

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Financing-l
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24 | PH12801925246 VINEETA 8800659268 | GIRRAJ SINGH 12/01/1999 | FEMALE | Backward 65.08 65.08 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-
Class Financing-l
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