Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-Financing-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Qualification Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	PH767201547720017	Sonam Bindal	7703806082	Raman Bindal	30/11/1998	FEMALE	General	AIOC	85.25	5	90.25	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
2	PH767207656498	Sakshi	9899743487	Manoj Kumar	11/10/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	81.67	5	86.67	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
3	PH767201547720004	anshul	7015297981	late rajbir singh	16/01/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	79.71	5	84.71	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
4	P070520175277250	Shilpi	9319817727	Shiv Rattan	06/10/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	76.77	5	81.77	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
5	PH767207656329	Anjali	7834800735	Manoj Kumar	15/06/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	75.83	5	80.83	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
6	PH767201547720233	Madhuri	7011634829	Jitender Singh	17/09/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	68.17	10	78.17	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
7	PH767207656541	SWEETY	8860044908	BIJENDER KOHLI	10/05/1996	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	72.5	5	77.5	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
8	PH767207656501	SANGEETA	9717453871	SATYA PARKASH	10/01/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	66.92	10	76.92	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
9	PH767207679303	MANJU	7827218660	GOPAL KUMAR	15/05/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	71.17	0	71.17	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
10	PH767207655641	RINKI	9910106490	DHARAMVIR	28/05/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	66.12	5	71.12	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
11	PH76920043	DEEPTI SOLANKI	9354116701	RANJEET SINGH	04/12/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.8	5	70.8	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
12	PH767207656387	JYOTI MEENA	8448104005	Vijay Singh Meena	30/06/1998	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.79	5	70.79	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
13	PH767201547720135	Ashima Chandila	9999681440	Vikram Chandila	09/01/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.42	5	70.42	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
14	PH767207655019	MANISHA	9205381561	MAHIPAL	05/04/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.42	5	70.42	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
15	PH767183065733	MANJU	9971303618	MATHURA PRASHAD	15/02/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	64.46	5	69.46	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
16	PH767207654775	POONAM KUMARI	8307462364	PREM PAL SINGH	15/04/1998	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	64.12	5	69.12	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
17	P0661022107	Ratna	9718069996	Jyoti Narayan Singh	01/03/1980	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.25	0	68.25	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
18	PH767207656425	MONI	7838955616	MAYANAND CHADHARY	09/07/1996	FEMALE	General	HOGC	62.38	5	67.38	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
19	PH767195059143	jyoti	9643664805	suresh choudhary	06/11/1997	FEMALE	General	HOGC	62.12	5	67.12	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
20	PH767195059951	POOJA	8447663546	DHARAMVIR SINGH	02/11/1996	FEMALE	General	HOGC	61.38	5	66.38	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
21	PH767207351782	Shallu Singh	7042708545	Anil Kumar Singh	28/07/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	61.38	5	66.38	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
22	PH767204171922	Poonam Rani	8130111540	Babulal	28/12/1994	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	60.71	5	65.71	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I
23	PH767207656447	Pinki	7291944528	Vashu dev	01/05/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	60	5	65	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I

Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self-Financing-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Qualification Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	PH12801925246	VINEETA	8800659268	GIRRAJ SINGH	12/01/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	65.08	0	65.08	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Self- Financing-I